Page 1   2008 Wireless Products Price List (Rev.7/3/2008)
Part Number Description  List List
Type Size Stock Cable jackets are black unless otherwise specified  Price  Units Price  Units
Code EZ Connectors = non-solder pin             TC Connectors = solder-on pin  ($ US)  (US) ($ US)  (metric)
LMR-100    1/8" Flexible Low Loss Coax
LMR-100A-FR FR 100 54037 CMR/MPR (PCC-FT4), Black non-halogen jacket 8 CF /foot CF /meter
LMR-100A-PVC PVC 100 54119 Indoor Cable, Black PVC jacket 8 $0.50 /foot 1.64$        /meter
LMR-100A-PVC-W PVC-W 100 54200 Indoor Cable, White PVC jacket 8 $0.50 /foot 1.64$        /meter
TC-100-SM SM 100 3190-1551 SMA-Male (plug) crimp connector 9 $9.00 each
TC-100-TM TM 100 3190-1552 TNC-Male (plug) crimp connector 9 $14.50 each
LMR-195    3/16"  Flexible Low Loss Coax
LMR-195 Standard 195 54110 Standard cable, Black PE jacket 10 $0.49 /foot 1.61$        /meter
LMR-195-DB DB 195 54113 LMR-195 watertight, Black PE jacket 10 $0.56 /foot 1.84$        /meter
LMR-195-FR FR 195 54111 CMR/MPR (PCC-FT4), Black non-halogen jacket 10 $0.75 /foot 2.46$        /meter
LMR-195-FR-PVC FR-PVC 195 54105 CMR/MPR (PCC-FT4), Black 10 CF /foot CF /meter
LMR-195-FR-W FR-W 195 54158 CMR/MPR (PCC-FT4), White non-halogen jacket 10 CF /foot CF /meter
LMR-195-LLPL LLPL 195 54211 CMP/MPP (PCC-FT6), Orange 72-73 CF /foot CF /meter
LMR-195-LLPL-W LLPL-W 195 54159 CMP/MPP (PCC-FT6), White 72-73 $2.20 /foot 7.22$        /meter
LMR-195-MA MA 195 54210 High Performance Mobile Antenna Cable 10 CF /foot CF /meter
LMR-195-PVC PVC 195 54215 Indoor Cable, Black PVC jacket 10 CF /foot CF /meter
LMR-195-PVC-W PVC-W 195 54199 Indoor Cable, White PVC jacket 10 $0.50 /foot 1.64$        /meter
LMR-195-UltraFlex UF 195 54212 LMR-195 w/stranded center conductor  and TPE jacket 54-55 $0.74 /foot 2.43$        /meter
LMR-LW195 Light Weight 195 45110 Standard cable, Aluminum Braid, Black PE jacket 44-45 $0.42 /foot 1.38$        /meter
TC-195-NM NM 195 3190-1555 N-Male (plug) crimp connector 11 $9.50 each
TC-195-SM SM 195 3190-1553 SMA-Male (plug) crimp connector 11 $11.50 each
TC-195-TM TM 195 3190-1554 TNC-Male (plug) crimp connector 11 $12.00 each
LMR-200    3/16" Flexible Low Loss Coax
LMR-200 Standard 200 54022 Standard cable, Black PE jacket 12-13 $0.52 /foot 1.71$        /meter
LMR-200-75 75 200 54213 Standard cable, Black PE  jacket, 75 Ohm 100-101 $0.52 /foot 1.71$        /meter
LMR-200-DB DB 200 54089 LMR-200 watertight, Black PE jacket 12-13 $0.55 /foot 1.80$        /meter
LMR-200-FR FR 200 54028 LMR-200 w/non-halogen FR jkt, listed CMR/MPR (PCC-FT4) 12-13 $0.75 /foot 2.46$        /meter
LMR-200-FR-PVC FR-PVC 200 54125 LMR-200 w/ FRPVC jkt, listed CMR/MPR (PCC-FT4) 12-13 CF /foot CF /meter
LMR-200-LLPL LLPL 200 54058 LMR-200 Low loss Plenum, listed CMP/MPP (PCC-FT6), Orange jacket 74-75 $2.20 /foot 7.22$        /meter
LMR-200-MA MA 200 54045 High Performance Mobile Antenna Cable 12-13 $0.50 /foot 1.64$        /meter
LMR-200-PVC PVC 200 54216 Indoor Cable, Black PVC jacket 12-13 $0.50 /foot 1.64$        /meter
LMR-200-PVC-W PVC-W 200 54201 Indoor Cable, White PVC jacket 12-13 CF /foot CF /meter
LMR-200-UltraFlex UF 200 54042 LMR-200 w/stranded center conductor  and TPE jacket 56-57 CF /foot CF /meter
LMR-LW200 Light Weight 200 45022 Standard cable, Aluminum Braid, Black PE jacket 46-47 $0.42 /foot 1.38$        /meter
TC-200-BM BM 200 3190-225 BNC Male (plug) crimp connector 14 $7.10 each
EZ-200-FMH-75 FM-75 200 3190-1611 F-Male (plug) crimp connector (non-solder pin) for LMR-200-75 91 Discontinued each
TC-200-MUHF MUHF 200 3190-444 Mini-UHF (plug) crimp connector 14 $3.00 each
EZ-200-NM NM 200 3190-1475 N-Male (plug) crimp connector (non-solder pin) 14 $12.00 each
EZ-200-NMH-D NM 200 3190-1918 N-Male (plug) crimp connector (non-solder pin);hex/knurl nut -- $12.00 each
TC-200-NM NM 200 3190-224 N-Male (plug) crimp connector 14 $7.50 each
EZ-200-NM-75 NM-75 200 3190-1612 N-Male (plug) crimp connector (non-solder pin) for LMR-200-75 91 Discontinued each
TC-200-NM-RP NM-RP 200 3190-959 N-Male (plug) crimp connector, (female pin) 14 $8.60 each
TC-200-SM SM 200 3190-612 SMA-Male (plug) crimp connector 14 $11.00 each
TC-200-SM-RP SM-RP 200 3190-327 SMA-Male (plug) crimp/reverse polarity (female pin) 14 $18.00 each
TC-200-TF TF 200 3190-263 TNC-Female (jack) crimp connector 14 $8.60 each
EZ-200-TF-RP TF-RP 200 3190-793 TNC-Female (jack) crimp/reverse polarity (non-solder male pin) 14 $12.00 each
EZ-200-TM TM 200 3190-1266 TNC-Male (plug) crimp connector (non-solder pin) 14 $13.00 each
TC-200-TMC TMC 200 3190-240 TNC-Male plug) clamp connector 14 $11.20 each
EZ-200-TM-RP TM-RP 200 3190-792 TNC-Male (plug) crimp/reverse polarity (non-solder female pin) 14 $13.00 each
LMR-240    1/4" Flexible Low Loss Coax
LMR-240 Standard 240 54021 Standard cable, Black PE  jacket 16-17 $0.65 /foot 2.13$        /meter
LMR-240-75 75 240 54150 Standard cable, Black PE  jacket, 75 Ohm  (RG-59 size) 102-103 $0.65 /foot 2.13$        /meter
LMR-240-DB DB 240 54090 LMR-240 watertight, Black PE jacket 16-17 $0.75 /foot 2.46$        /meter
LMR-240-FR FR 240 54029 LMR-240 w/non-halogen FR jkt, listed CMR/MPR (PCC-FT4) 16-17 $1.00 /foot 3.28$        /meter
LMR-240-FR-PVC FR-PVC 240 54214 LMR-240 w/ FRPVC jkt, listed CMR/MPR (PCC-FT4) 16-17 CF /foot CF /meter
LMR-240-LLPL LLPL 240 54059 LMR-240 Low loss Plenum, listed CMP/MPP (PCC-FT6), Orange jacket 76-79 $3.50 /foot 11.48$      /meter
LMR-240-MA MA 240 54046 High Performance Mobile Antenna Cable 16-17 $0.65 /foot 2.13$        /meter
LMR-240-PVC PVC 240 54140 Indoor Cable, Black PVC jacket 16-17 $0.65 /foot 2.13$        /meter
LMR-240-PVC-W PVC-W 240 54202 Indoor Cable, White PVC jacket 16-17 $0.65 /foot 2.13$        /meter
LMR-240-UltraFlex UF 240 54041 LMR-240 w/stranded center conductor  and TPE jacket 58-59 $0.80 /foot 2.62$        /meter
LMR-LW240 Light Weight 240 45021 Standard cable, Aluminum Braid, Black PE jacket 48-49 $0.55 /foot 1.80$        /meter
TC-240-BM (A) BM 240 3190-867 BNC-Male (plug) crimp connector 18-19 $7.50 each
TC-240-BMC BMC 240 3190-242 BNC Male (plug) clamp connector 18-19 $10.70 each
TC-240-BM-75 BM-75 240 3190-1814 Type BNC-Male (plug) crimp connector (crimp pin) for LMR-240-75 - $6.50 each
TC-240-FM FM 240 3190-924 Type F-Male (plug) crimp connector  (solder-on pin) for LMR-240 18 $19.50 each
                                                      Note: Corrections & Additions highlighted in 'blue'.                           CF = consult factory
Catalog
Page
Number
Times Microwave Systems
 800-TMS-COAX (867-2629) (Copyright 2008)
Page 2   2008 Wireless Products Price List (Rev.7/3/2008)
Part Number Description  List List
Type Size Stock Cable jackets are black unless otherwise specified  Price  Units Price  Units
Code EZ Connectors = non-solder pin             TC Connectors = solder-on pin  ($ US)  (US) ($ US)  (metric)
                                                      Note: Corrections & Additions highlighted in 'blue'.                           CF = consult factory
Catalog
Page
Number
EZ-240-FMH-75 FM-75 240 3190-1613 Type F-Male (plug) crimp connector (non-solder pin) for LMR-240-75 103 $19.00 each
TC-240-FMH-75 FM-75 240 3190-1483 Type F-Male (plug) crimp connector (solder pin) for LMR-240-75 103 $15.00 each
TC-240-MUHF MUHF 240 3190-445 Mini-UHF (plug) crimp connector 18-19 $3.25 each
TC-240-NF-BH NF-BH 240 3190-419 N-Female (jack) crimp bulkhead connector 18-19 $14.00 each
TC-240-NF-BHF (A) NF-PM 240 3190-866 N-Female (jack) crimp panel mount (4-hole flange) connector 18-19 $13.00 each
EZ-240-NM NM 240 3190-1127 N-Male (plug) crimp connector/non-solder pin 18-19 $7.80 each
TC-240-NMH NM 240 3190-382 N-Male (plug) crimp connector 18-19 $7.50 each
EZ-240-NM-75 NM-75 240 3190-1614 N-Male (plug) crimp connector (non-solder pin) for LMR-240-75 103 $16.10 each
TC-240-NM-75 NM-75 240 3190-477 N-Male (plug) crimp connector (solder-on pin) for LMR-240-75 103 $16.10 each
TC-240-NMC NMC 240 3190-244 N-Male (plug) clamp connector 18-19 $11.10 each
TC-240-NMH-RA (A) NM-RA 240 3190-868 N-Male (plug) crimp right angle connector 18-19 $15.00 each
EZ-240-QM QMA 240 3190-1533 QMA-Male (plug) crimp connector/non-solder; Quick Disconnect SMA 18-19 CF each
EZ-240-QM-RA QMA-RA 240 3190-1539 QMA-Male (plug) crimp right angle/non-solder; Quick Disconnect SMA 18-19 $13.00 each
TC-240-SF-BH SF-BH 240 3190-824 SMA-Female (jack) crimp bulkhead connector 18-19 $17.70 each
EZ-240-SM SM 240 3190-1530 SMA-Male (plug) crimp connector (non-solder pin) 18-19 $7.50 each
TC-240-SM SM 240 3190-380 SMA-Male (plug) crimp connector 18-19 $7.50 each
EZ-240-SM-RA SM-RA 240 3190-1536 SMA-Male (plug) crimp right angle connector  (non-solder pin) - $10.00 each
TC-240-SM-RA SM-RA 240 3190-381 SMA-Male (plug) crimp right angle connector 18-19 $13.40 each
TC-240-SM-RP SM-RP 240 3190-326 SMA-Male (plug) crimp/reverse polarity (female pin) 18-19 $13.90 each
EZ-240-TM TM 240 3190-1128 TNC-Male (plug) crimp connector/non-solder 18-19 $10.50 each
TC-240-TM TM 240 3190-275 TNC-Male (plug) crimp connector 18-19 $7.00 each
TC-240-TM-RA TM-RA 240 3190-604 TNC-Male (plug) crimp right angle connector 18-19 $18.00 each
EZ-240-TM-RP TM-RP 240 3190-970 TNC-Male (plug) crimp, reverse polarity (non-solder female pin) 18-19 $17.50 each
LMR-300    5/16" Flexible Low Loss Coax
LMR-300 Standard 300 54086 Standard cable, Black PE jacket 20-21 $0.78 /foot 2.56$        /meter
LMR-300-75 75 300 54146 Standard cable, Black PE  jacket, 75 Ohm  (RG-6 size) 104-105 $0.78 /foot 2.56$        /meter
LMR-300-DB DB 300 54114 LMR-300 watertight, Black PE jacket 20-21 $0.92 /foot 3.02$        /meter
LMR-300-FR FR 300 54087 LMR-300 w/halogen FR jkt, listed CMR/MPR (PCC-FT4) 20-21 $1.10 /foot 3.61$        /meter
LMR-300-FR-PVC FR-PVC 300 54108 LMR-300 w/ FRPVC jkt, listed CMR/MPR (PCC-FT4) 20-21 CF /foot CF /meter
LMR-300-LLPL LLPL 300 54175 LMR-300 Low Loss Plenum, listed CMP/MPP (PCC-FT6) 80-81 $4.50 /foot 14.76$      /meter
LMR-300-PVC PVC 300 54217 Indoor Cable, Black PVC jacket 20-21 CF /foot CF /meter
LMR-300-PVC-W PVC-W 300 54203 Indoor Cable, White PVC jacket 20-21 CF /foot CF /meter
LMR-300-UltraFlex UF 300 54088 LMR-300 w/stranded center conductor  and TPE jacket 60-61 $1.10 /foot 3.61$        /meter
TC-300-BM-75 BM-75 300 3190-1841 Type BNC-Male (plug) crimp connector (crimp pin) for LMR-300-75 - $7.60 each
EZ-300-FMH-75 FM-75 300 3190-1615 F-Male (plug) crimp connector (non-solder pin) for LMR-300-75 105 $14.60 each
TC-300-NM NM 300 3190-498 N-Male (plug) crimp connector 21 $19.00 each
EZ-300-NM-75 NM-75 300 3190-1616 N-Male (plug) crimp connector (non-solder pin) for LMR-300-75 105 $16.10 each
TC-300-NM-RA NM-RA 300 3190-499 N-Male (plug) Right Angle crimp connector 21 $23.00 each
TC-300-SF-BH SF-BH 300 3190-590 SMA-Female (jack) crimp bulkhead connector 21 $25.00 each
TC-300-SM SM 300 3190-501 SMA-Male (plug) crimp connector 21 $14.50 each
TC-300-TM TM 300 3190-500 TNC-Male (plug) crimp connector 21 $13.40 each
LMR-400    3/8" Flexible Low Loss Coax
LMR-400 Standard 400 54001 Standard cable, Black PE jacket 22-23 $0.88 /foot 2.89$        /meter
LMR-400-75 75 400 54147 Standard cable, Black PE  jacket, 75 Ohm (RG-11 size) 106-107 $0.96 /foot 3.15$        /meter
LMR-400-DB DB 400 54091 LMR-400 watertight, Black PE jacket 22-23 $1.00 /foot 3.28$        /meter
LMR-400-FR FR 400 54030 LMR-400 w/non-halogen FR jkt, listed CMR/MPR (PCC-FT4) 22-23 $1.40 /foot 4.59$        /meter
LMR-400-FR-PVC FR-PVC 400 54073 LMR-400 w/ FRPVC jkt, listed CMR/MPR (PCC-FT4) 22-23 $1.10 /foot 3.61$        /meter
LMR-400-FR-W FR-W 400 54188 LMR-400 w/off-white, non-halogen FR jkt, listed CMR/MPR (PCC-FT4) 22-23 $1.40 /foot 4.59$        /meter
LMR-400-LLPL LLPL 400 54070 LMR-400 Low Loss Plenum, listed CMP/MPP (PCC-FT6), Orange jacket 82-83 $5.50 /foot 18.05$      /meter
LMR-400-PVC PVC 400 54218 Indoor Cable, Black PVC jacket 22-23 CF /foot CF /meter
LMR-400-PVC-W PVC-W 400 54204 Indoor Cable, White PVC jacket 22-23 CF /foot CF /meter
LMR-400-UltraFlex UF 400 54040 LMR-400 cable/stranded center conductor and TPE jacket 62-63 $1.33 /foot 4.36$        /meter
LMR-LW400 Light Weight 400 45001 Standard cable, Aluminum Braid, Black PE jacket 50-51 $0.75 /foot 2.46$        /meter
LMR-400    'EZ' Install (non-solder) Connectors
EZ-400-FM-75 FM-75 400 3190-952 F-Male (plug) crimp connector (non-solder pin) for LMR-400-75; knurled 108 $22.00 each
EZ-400-FMH-75 FM-75 400 3190-1617 F-Male (plug) crimp connector (non-solder pin) for LMR-400-75; hex 108 $21.00 each
EZ-400-NF  NF 400 3190-956 N-Female (jack) crimp connector, non solder pin 24-25 $13.50 each
EZ-400-NF-BH NF-BH 400 3190-518 N-Female (jack) crimp bulkhead/non-solder pin 24-25 $15.00 each
EZ-400-NMC-2 NM 400 3190-1906 N-Male (plug) clamp; hex/knurl coupling nut; non-solder pin; 2-piece design 24-25 $18.50 each
EZ-400-NMH-D NM 400 3190-400 N-Male (plug) crimp hex/knurl coupling nut/non-solder pin 24-25 $9.00 each
EZ-400-NMK NM 400 3190-661 N-Male (plug) crimp connector, knurled coupling nut 24-25 $12.90 each
EZ-400-NM-75 NM-75 400 3190-1618 N-Male (plug) crimp connector (non-solder pin) for LMR-400-75 108 $16.10 each
EZ-400-NMH-RA NM-RA 400 3190-761 N-Male (plug) crimp right angle connector/non solder pin 24-25 $24.00 each
EZ-400-TF-RP TF-RP 400 3190-795 TNC-Female (jack) crimp/reverse polarity (non-solder male pin) 24-25 $16.10 each
EZ-400-TM TM 400 3190-650 TNC-Male (plug) crimp connector/non-solder pin 24-25 $9.50 each
EZ-400-TM-RA TM-RA 400 3190-1515 TNC-Male (plug) crimp right angle connector/non-solder pin 24-25 $28.50 each
EZ-400-TM-RP TM-RP 400 3190-794 TNC-Male (plug) crimp/reverse polarity (non-solder female pin) 24-25 $13.90 each
EZ-400-UM UHF 400 3190-997 UHF male (plug) crimp connector/non-solder pin 24-25 $15.00 each
Times Microwave Systems
 800-TMS-COAX (867-2629) (Copyright 2008)
Page 3   2008 Wireless Products Price List (Rev.7/3/2008)
Part Number Description  List List
Type Size Stock Cable jackets are black unless otherwise specified  Price  Units Price  Units
Code EZ Connectors = non-solder pin             TC Connectors = solder-on pin  ($ US)  (US) ($ US)  (metric)
                                                      Note: Corrections & Additions highlighted in 'blue'.                           CF = consult factory
Catalog
Page
Number
LMR-400    'TC' (solder center pin) Connectors
TC-400-716FC 716F 400 3190-376 7/16 DIN Female (jack) clamp connector 24-25 $52.00 each
TC-400-716MC 716M 400 3190-279 7/16 DIN Male (plug) clamp connector 24-25 $37.50 each
TC-400-716MC-RA 716M-RA 3190-1671 7/16 DIN Male (plug) clamp connector 24-25 $80.30 each
TC-400-BM BM 400 3190-318 BNC-Male (plug) crimp connector 24-25 $10.50 each
TC-400-BM-75 BM-75 400 3190-1808 Type BNC-Male (plug) crimp connector (crimp pin) for LMR-400-75 - $15.00 each
TC-400-HNM HN 400 3190-923 HN-Male (plug) clamp connector 24-25 $65.00 each
TC-400-MUHF MUHF 400 3190-520 Mini-UHF (plug) crimp connector 24-25 $3.50 each
TC-400-NFC-BH (A) NF-BH 400 3190-872 N-Female (jack) clamp bulkhead connector 24-25 $21.20 each
TC-400-NFC NFC 400 3190-299 N-Female (jack) clamp connector 24-25 $12.30 each
SC-400-NM NM 400 3190-1454 N-Male (plug) crimp/knurled coupling nut 24-25 $5.50 each
TC-400-NM NM 400 3190-188 N-Male (plug) crimp/knurled coupling nut 24-25 $8.60 each
TC-400-NMH-D NM 400 3190-552 N-Male (plug) crimp hex/knurl coupling nut/solder-on captivated pin 24-25 $8.60 each
TC-400-NM-75 NM-75 400 3190-389 N-Male (plug) crimp connector for LMR-400-75 108 $15.00 each
TC-400-NM-75/50 NM-75 400 3190-1704 N-Male (plug) crimp connector for LMR-400-75 (50 ohm interface) 108 $17.70 each
TC-400-NMC NMC 400 3190-277 N-Male (plug) clamp connector 24-25 $10.00 each
TC-400-NMC-RA (A) NMC-RA 400 3190-870 N-Male (plug) clamp right angle connector 24-25 $24.10 each
TC-400-NMH-RA NM-RA 400 3190-422 N-Male (plug) crimp right angle connector 24-25 $16.00 each
TC-400-NMH-RA-SS NM-RA 400 3190-1668 N-Male (plug) crimp right angle connector/solder-on pin; stainless steel 24-25 $12.50 each
TC-400-NM-RP NM-RP 400 3190-960 N-Male (plug) crimp connector, reverse polarity(female pin) 24-25 $8.60 each
TC-400-QDSM QDSM 400 3190-620 QDS-Male (plug) clamp connector 24-25 $32.10 each
TC-400-SM SM 400 3190-439 SMA-Male (plug) crimp connector 24-25 $19.30 each
TC-400-TF-RP TF-RP 400 3190-1063 TNC-Female (jack) crimp/reverse polarity (solder-on male pin) 24-25 $16.10 each
TC-400-TM TM 400 3190-260 TNC-Male (plug) crimp connector 24-25 $8.50 each
TC-400-TM-RA TM-RA 400 3190-442 TNC-Male (plug) crimp right angle connector 24-25 $21.40 each
TC-400-TM-RP TM-RP 400 3190-1062 TNC-Male (plug) crimp/reverse polarity (solder-on female pin) 24-25 $13.90 each
CR-400 400 3190-830 Crimp Rings for TC/EZ-400 Connectors 24-25 $16.10 10/pkg
LMR-400   Plenum Connectors
TC-400-NF-PL NF 400 3190-964 N-Female (jack) crimp connector, for LMR-400-LLPL cable 74 $16.80 each
EZ-400-NMH-PL NM 400 3190-602 N-Male (plug) crimp for LMR-400-LLPL/non-solder pin 74 $9.00 each
TC-400-NMH-PL NM 400 3190-759 N-Male (plug) crimp for LMR-400-LLPL/solder-on captivated pin 74 $8.60 each
FlexTech-400 Jumper Cable Assemblies
FT-400DB/3/NM/NM NM/NM 400 3 feet; LMR-400-DB; N-male;N-male;FlexTech Jumper Assembly 166 $49.00 each
FT-400DB/6/NM/NM NM/NM 400 6 feet; LMR-400-DB; N-male;N-male;FlexTech Jumper Assembly 166 $52.00 each
FT-400DB/8/NM/NM NM/NM 400 8 feet; LMR-400-DB; N-male;N-male;FlexTech Jumper Assembly 166 $53.00 each
FT-400DB/ 3/716M/716M 716M/716M 400 3 feet; LMR-400-DB;716-male;716-male;FlexTech Jumper Assembly 166 $123.00 each
FT-400DB/ 6/716M/716M 716M/716M 400 6 feet; LMR-400-DB;716-male;716-male;FlexTech Jumper Assembly 166 $126.00 each
FT-400DB/ 8/716M/716M 716M/716M 400 8 feet; LMR-400-DB;716-male;716-male;FlexTech Jumper Assembly 166 $127.00 each
FT-400DB/ 3/NM/716M NM/716M 400 3 feet; LMR-400-DB; N-male;716-male; FlexTech Jumper Assembly 166 $86.00 each
FT-400DB/ 6/NM/716M NM/716M 400 6 feet; LMR-400-DB; N-male;716-male; FlexTech Jumper Assembly 166 $89.00 each
FT-400DB/ 8/NM/716M NM/716M 400 8 feet; LMR-400-DB; N-male;716-male; FlexTech Jumper Assembly 166 $90.00 each
LMR-500    1/2" Flexible Low Loss Coax
LMR-500 Standard 500 54002 Standard cable, Black PE jacket 26-27 $1.45 /foot 4.76$        /meter
LMR-500-DB DB 500 54092 LMR-500 watertight, Black PE jacket 26-27 $1.65 /foot 5.41$        /meter
LMR-500-FR FR 500 54031 LMR-500 w/non-halogen FR jkt, listed CMR/MPR (PCC-FT4) 26-27 $2.25 /foot 7.38$        /meter
LMR-500-LLPL LLPL 500 54060 LMR-500 Low Loss Plenum,listed CMP/MPP (PCC-FT6), Orange jacket 86-87 $9.50 /foot 31.17$      /meter
LMR-500-UltraFlex UF 500 54043 LMR-500 cable/stranded center conductor and TPE jacket 66-67 $2.25 /foot 7.38$        /meter
BHA-KIT BHA 500 3190-223 Bulkhead Hardware Kit for 3190-215 27 $6.40 each
TC-500-NFC NFC 500 3190-215 N-Female (jack) clamp connector 27 $30.00 each
TC-500-NMC NMC 500 3190-377 N-Male (plug) clamp connector 27 $26.50 each
TC-500-NMC-PL NMC 500 3190-900 N-Male (plug) clamp connector for LMR-500-LLPL 77 $25.70 each
TC-500-NMC-RA NMC-RA 500 3190-227 N-Male (plug) clamp right angle connector 27 $55.00 each
TC-500-SMC SMC 500 3190-249 OBSOLETE - SMA-Male (plug) clamp connector
TC-500-TM TM 500 3190-464 TNC-Male (plug) crimp connector 27 $30.00 each
TC-500-UMC UMC 500 3190-354 UHF-Male (plug) clamp connector 27 $80.00 each
LMR-600    1/2" Flexible Low Loss Coax
LMR-600 Standard 600 54003 Standard cable, Black PE  jacket 28-29 $1.74 /foot 5.71$        /meter
LMR-600-75 75 600 54148 Standard cable, Black PE  jacket, 75 Ohm 110-111 $1.80 /foot 5.91$        /meter
LMR-600-75-DB 75 600 54220 Standard cable, Watertight, Black PE  jacket, 75 Ohm 110-111 $2.00 /foot 6.56$        /meter
LMR-600-DB DB 600 54093 LMR-600 watertight, Black PE jacket 28-29 $2.00 /foot 6.56$        /meter
LMR-600-FR FR 600 54032 LMR-600 w/non-halogen FR jkt, listed CMR/MPR (PCC-FT4) 28-29 $2.75 /foot 9.02$        /meter
LMR-600-FR-PVC FR-PVC 600 54074 LMR-600 w/ FRPVC jkt, listed CMR/MPR (PCC-FT4) 28-29 $1.74 /foot 5.71$        /meter
LMR-600-LLPL LLPL 600 54061 LMR-600 Low Loss Plenum, listed CMP/MPP (PCC-FT6), Orange jacket 88-89 $11.00 /foot 36.09$      /meter
LMR-600-PVC PVC 600 54219 Indoor Cable, Black PVC jacket 28-29 CF /foot CF /meter
LMR-600-PVC-W PVC-W 600 54206 Indoor Cable, White PVC jacket 28-29 CF /foot CF /meter
LMR-600-UltraFlex UF 600 54044 LMR-600 cable/stranded center conductor and TPE jacket 68-69 $2.60 /foot 8.53$        /meter
Times Microwave Systems
 800-TMS-COAX (867-2629) (Copyright 2008)
Page 4   2008 Wireless Products Price List (Rev.7/3/2008)
Part Number Description  List List
Type Size Stock Cable jackets are black unless otherwise specified  Price  Units Price  Units
Code EZ Connectors = non-solder pin             TC Connectors = solder-on pin  ($ US)  (US) ($ US)  (metric)
                                                      Note: Corrections & Additions highlighted in 'blue'.                           CF = consult factory
Catalog
Page
Number
LMR-LW600 Light Weight 600 45003 Standard cable, Aluminum Braid, Black PE jacket 52-53 $1.48 /foot 4.86$        /meter
LMR-600    'EZ' Install (non-solder) Connectors
EZ-600-716MH 716MH 600 3190-503 7/16 DIN Male  crimp hex coupling/non-solder pin 30 $38.00 each
EZ-600-78 EIA 78EIA 600 3190-1373 7/8 EIA Flange clamp connector 30 $155.00 each
EZ-600-FMH-75 FM-75 600 3190-1619 F-Male (plug) crimp connector (non-solder pin) for LMR-600-75 112 $19.50 each
EZ-600-NF NF 600 3190-955 N-Female (jack) crimp connector, non solder pin 30 $22.50 each
EZ-600-NF-BH NF-BH 600 3190-616 N-Female (jack) crimp bulkhead connector/non-solder pin 30 $28.40 each
EZ-600-NM-75 NM-75 600 3190-1620 N-Male (plug) crimp connector (non-solder pin) for LMR-600-75 112 $19.30 each
EZ-600-NMC NMC 600 3190-355 OBSOLETE (use EZ-600-NMC-2)
EZ-600-NMC-2 NMC 600 3190-1387 N-Male (plug) clamp connector/non-solder pin, 2 Piece Design 30 $27.50 each
EZ-600-NMH NMH 600 3190-271 OBSOLETE (use EZ-600-NMH-D)
EZ-600-NMH-B NMH 600 3190-1268 OBSOLETE (use EZ-600-NMH-D)
EZ-600-NMH-D NM 600 3190-1268 N-Male (plug) crimp hex/knurl coupling nut/non-solder pin for use to 8 GHz 30 $16.00 each
EZ-600-NMK NMK 600 3190-669 N-Male (plug) crimp knurled coupling nut/non-solder 30 $18.00 each
EZ-600-NMH-RA NM-RA 600 3190-762 N-Male (plug) crimp right angle connector/non-solder pin 30 $30.00 each
EZ-600-TF-RP TF-RP 600 3190-797 TNC-Female (jack) crimp/reverse polarity (non-solder male pin) 30 $27.00 each
EZ-600-TM TM 600 3190-418 TNC-Male (plug) crimp connector/non-solder pin 30 $25.70 each
EZ-600-TM-RP TM-RP 600 3190-796 TNC-Male (plug) crimp/reverse polarity (non-solder female pin) 30 $26.80 each
EZ-600-UM UM 600 3190-615 UHF-Male (plug) crimp connector/non-solder pin 30 $36.00 each
LMR-600    'TC'  (solder-on center pin) Connectors
TC-600-716FC 716FC 600 3190-375 7/16 DIN Female clamp connector 30 $68.00 each
TC-600-716MC 716MC 600 3190-502 7/16 DIN Male clamp connector 30 $53.00 each
TC-600-716M-RA 716M-RA 600 3190-395 7/16 DIN Male crimp right angle connector 30 $56.00 each
TC-600-HNM HN 600 3190-1429 HN-Male (plug) clamp connector 30 $140.00 each
TC-600-LCM LC 600 3190-1406 LC-Male (plug) clamp connector 30 $289.00 each
TC-600-NF-BH NF-BH 600 3190-589 N-Female (jack) crimp bulkhead connector 30 $24.10 each
TC-600-NFC-BH NFC-BH 600 3190-466 N-Female (jack) clamp bulkhead connector 30 $27.90 each
TC-600-NMC NMC 600 3190-357 N-Male (plug) clamp hex coupling nut connector 30 $21.40 each
TC-600-NMC-RA NMC-RA 600 3190-233 N-Male (plug) clamp right angle connector 30 $55.00 each
TC-600-NMH-D NMH 600 3190-208 N-Male (plug) crimp hex/knurl coupling nut connector for use to 8 GHz 30 $15.00 each
TC-600-NMH-75/50 NM-75 600 3190-1610 N-Male (plug) crimp connector (solder-on pin) for LMR-600-75 (50 ohm Interface) 112 $19.30 each
TC-600-NMH-RA NM-RA 600 3190-785 N-Male (plug) crimp right angle connector 30 $26.00 each
TC-600-QDSM QDSM 600 3190-846 QDS-Male (plug) clamp connector 30 $38.60 each
TC-600-QDSM-RA QDSM-RA 600 3190-847 QDS-Male (plug) clamp right angle connector 30 $64.30 each
TC-600-TF-RP TF-RP 600 3190-1065 TNC-Female (jack) crimp/reverse polarity (solder-on male pin) - $26.80 each
TC-600-TM-RP TM-RP 600 3190-1064 TNC-Male (plug) crimp/reverse polarity (solder-on female pin) - $26.80 each
TC-600-UMC UMC 600 3190-213 UHF-Male (plug) clamp connector 30 $82.00 each
CR-600 CR 600 3190-831 Crimp Rings for TC/EZ-600 Connectors 31 $16.10 10/pkg
LMR-600   Plenum Connectors
TC-600-LCM-PL LC 600 3190-1221 LC-Male (plug) clamp connector for LMR-600-LLPL 90 $330.00 each
TC-600-NF-PL NF 600 3190-965 N-Female (jack) crimp connector, for LMR-600-LLPL cable - $27.50 each
EZ-600-NMH-PL-D NMH-PL 600 3190-603 N-Male (plug) crimp for LMR-600-LLPL/non-solder pin 90 $17.10 each
TC-600-NMH-PL NMH-PL 600 3190-760 N-Male (plug)  crimp hex coupling nut connector 90 $16.00 each
FlexTech-600 Jumper Cable Assemblies
FT-600DB/3/NM/NM NM/NM 600 3 feet;LMR-600-DB;N-Male;N-Male;FlexTech Jumper Assembly 166 $69.00 each
FT-600DB/6/NM/NM NM/NM 600 6 feet;LMR-600-DB;N-Male;N-Male;FlexTech Jumper Assembly 166 $74.00 each
FT-600DB/8/NM/NM NM/NM 600 8 feet;LMR-600-DB;N-Male;N-Male;FlexTech Jumper Assembly 166 $78.00 each
FT-600DB/ 3/716M/716M 716M/716M 600 3 feet;LMR-600-DB;716-male;716 male;Flex Tech Jumper Assembly 166 $133.00 each
FT-600DB/ 6/716M/716M 716M/716M 600 6 feet;LMR-600-DB;716-male;716 male;Flex Tech Jumper Assembly 166 $138.00 each
FT-600DB/ 8/716M/716M 716M/716M 600 8 feet;LMR-600-DB;716-male;716 male;Flex Tech Jumper Assembly 166 $141.00 each
FT-600DB/ 3/NM/716M NM/716M 600 3 feet;LMR-600-DB;N-male;716-maleFlexTech Jumper Assembly 166 $103.00 each
FT-600DB/ 6/NM/716M NM/716M 600 6 feet;LMR-600-DB;N-Male;716-Male;FlexTech Jumper Assembly 166 $107.00 each
FT-600DB/ 8/NM/716M NM/716M 600 8 feet;LMR-600-DB;N-Male;716-Male;FlexTech Jumper Assembly 166 $111.00 each
LMR-900    5/8" Flexible Low Loss Coax
LMR-900-DB DB 900 54094 LMR-900 watertight, Black PE jacket 32-33 $5.00 /foot 16.41$      /meter
LMR-900-FR FR 900 54033 LMR-900 w/non-halogen FR jkt, listed CMR/MPR (PCC-FT4) 32-33 $6.75 /foot 22.15$      /meter
LMR-900-LLPL LLPL 900 54062 LMR-900 Low Loss Plenum, listed CMP/MPP (PCC-FT6), Orange jacket 92-93 $28.50 /foot 93.51$      /meter
EZ-900-716FC-2 716FC 900 3190-1550 7/16 DIN Female clamp connector, press-in center pin; 2 piece design 34 $91.00 each
EZ-900-716MC-2 716MC 900 3190-1641 7/16 DIN Male clamp connector, press-in center pin 34 $91.00 each
EZ-900-716MC-PL-2 716MC 900 3190-1549 7/16 DIN Male clamp connector, press-in center pin for LMR-900-LLPL 94 $140.00 each
EZ-900-716MC-RA 716MC-RA 900 3190-614 7/16 DIN Male clamp right angle connector, press-in center pin 34 $153.00 each
EZ-900-78EIA-2 78EIA 900 3190-1282 7/8 EIA flange clamp connector, press-in center pin; 2 piece design 34 $155.00 each
EZ-900-78EIA-RA 78EIA-RA 900 3190-1450 7/8 EIA flange clamp right angle connector, press-in center pin 34 $210.00 each
EZ-900-NFC-2 NFC 900 3190-1263 N-Female (jack) clamp connector, press-in center pin; 2 piece design 34 $70.00 each
EZ-900-NFC-PL-2 NFC 900 3190-1586 N-Female (jack) clamp connector for LMR-900-LLPL 94 $105.00 each
EZ-900-NMC-2 NMC 900 3190-1262 N-Male (plug) Clamp Connector , press-in center pin; 2 piece design 34 $70.00 each
Times Microwave Systems
 800-TMS-COAX (867-2629) (Copyright 2008)
Page 5   2008 Wireless Products Price List (Rev.7/3/2008)
Part Number Description  List List
Type Size Stock Cable jackets are black unless otherwise specified  Price  Units Price  Units
Code EZ Connectors = non-solder pin             TC Connectors = solder-on pin  ($ US)  (US) ($ US)  (metric)
                                                      Note: Corrections & Additions highlighted in 'blue'.                           CF = consult factory
Catalog
Page
Number
EZ-900-NMC-PL-2 NMC 900 3190-1585 N-Male (plug) clamp connector for LMR-900-LLPL 94 $105.00 each
FlexTech-900 Jumper Cable Assemblies
FT-900DB/3/NM/NM NM/NM 900 3 feet;LMR-900-DB;N-male;N-male;FlexTech Jumper Assembly 166 $180.00 each
FT-900DB/6/NM/NM NM/NM 900 6 feet;LMR-900-DB;N-male;N-male;FlexTech Jumper Assembly 166 $192.00 each
FT-900DB/8/NM/NM NM/NM 900 8 feet;LMR-900-DB;N-male;N-male;FlexTech Jumper Assembly 166 $200.00 each
FT-900DB/ 3/716M/716M 716M/716M 900 3 feet;LMR-900-DB;716-male;716-male;FlexTech Jumper Assembly 166 $227.00 each
FT-900DB/ 6/716M/716M 716M/716M 900 6 feet;LMR-900-DB;716-male;716-male;FlexTech Jumper Assembly 166 $240.00 each
FT-900DB/ 8/716M/716M 716M/716M 900 8 feet;LMR-900-DB;716-male;716-male;FlexTech Jumper Assembly 166 $249.00 each
FT-900DB/ 3/NM/716M NM/716M 900 3 feet;LMR-900-DB;N-male;716-male;FlexTech Jumper Assembly 166 $185.00 each
FT-900DB/ 6/NM/716M NM/716M 900 6 feet;LMR-900-DB;N-male;716-male;FlexTech Jumper Assembly 166 $198.00 each
FT-900DB/ 8/NM/716M NM/716M 900 8 feet;LMR-900-DB;N-male;716-male;FlexTech Jumper Assembly 166 $207.00 each
LMR-1200    7/8" Flexible Low Loss Coax
LMR-1200-DB DB 1200 54095 LMR-1200 watertight, Black PE jacket 36-37 $6.90 /foot 22.64$      /meter
LMR-1200-FR FR 1200 54034 LMR-1200 w/non-halogen FR jkt, listed CMR/MPR (PCC-FT4) 36-37 $9.80 /foot 32.15$      /meter
LMR-1200-LLPL LLPL 1200 54063 LMR-1200 Low Loss Plenum, listed CMP/MPP (PCC-FT6), Orange jacket 96-97 $39.80 /foot 130.58$    /meter
EZ-1200-716FC 716FC 1200 3190-338 7/16 DIN Female clamp connector, press-in center pin 38 $185.00 each
EZ-1200-716MC 716MC 1200 3190-337 7/16 DIN Male clamp connector, press-in center pin 38 $181.00 each
EZ-1200-78EIA 78EIA 1200 3190-1458 7/8 EIA flange clamp connector, press-in center pin 38 $185.00 each
EZ-1200-NFC NFC 1200 3190-336 N-Female (jack) clamp connector , press-in center pin 38 $90.00 each
EZ-1200-NFC-PL NFC-PL 1200 3190-912 N-Female (jack) clamp connector for LMR-1200-LLPL 98 $105.00 each
EZ-1200-NMC NMC 1200 3190-335 N-Male (plug) clamp connector, press-in center pin 38 $90.00 each
EZ-1200-NMC-PL NMC-PL 1200 3190-911 N-Male (plug)  clamp connector for LMR-1200-LLPL 98 $105.00 each
LMR-1700    1-1/4" Flexible Low Loss Coax
LMR-1700-DB DB 1700 54096 LMR-1700 watertight, Black PE jacket 40-41 $14.00 /foot 45.93$      /meter
LMR-1700-FR FR 1700 54035 LMR-1700 w/non-halogen FR jkt, listed CMR/MPR (PCC-FT4) 40-41 $19.00 /foot 62.34$      /meter
EZ-1700-716FC 716FC 1700 3190-388 7/16 DIN Female clamp connector, press-in center pin 42 $300.00 each
EZ-1700-716MC 716MC 1700 3190-387 7/16 DIN Male clamp connector, press-in center pin 42 $300.00 each
EZ-1700-NFC NFC 1700 3190-386 N-Female (jack) clamp connector, press-in center pin 42 $250.00 each
EZ-1700-NMC NMC 1700 3190-385 N-Male (plug) clamp connector, press-in center pin 42 $250.00 each
Bundled Cable, Tools, & Accessories
LMR-BC400-9 Bundled 400 31831 Nine LMR-400's, twisted together with binder tape & overall black PE jacket 179 $11.20 /foot 36.75$      /meter
LMR-BC400-7 Bundled 400 31836 Seven LMR-400's, twisted together with binder tape & overall black PE jacket 179 $9.40 /foot 30.84$      /meter
LMR-BC400-4 Bundled 400 31832 Four LMR-400's, twisted together with binder tape & overall black PE jacket 179 $7.00 /foot 22.97$      /meter
LMR-BC200-6FR Bundled 200 31834 Six LMR-200's, twisted together with binder tape & overall black FRPE jacket 179 $7.20 /foot 23.62$      /meter
ST-BC-1 Tool 3190-2149 Overall Bundle Jacket Strip Tool 179 $182.00 each
ST-BC-2 Tool 3190-2150 Overall Bundle Jacket Strip Tool 179 $338.00 each
GST-400A Tool 400 3190-2174 Midspan strip tool for LMR-400 grounding kit 179 $300.00 each
GK-BC400-9 GK 400-9 GK-BC400-9 Bundle Ground Kit for BC-400-9 179 $71.50 each
EC-BC400-9 WK 400-9 EC-BC400-9 Breakout Weatherseal Boot for BC-400-9 179 $32.00 each
TCOM  Low PIM Low Loss Flexible Coax Cables
TCOM-195 TCOM 195 55021 Standard cable, Black PE jacket 114-115 CF /foot CF /meter
TCOM-195-FR TCOM 195 55012 TCOM-195 w/non-halogen FR jkt, listed CMR/MPR (PCC-FT4) 114-115 CF /foot CF /meter
TCOM-200 TCOM 200 55001 Standard cable, Black PE jacket 116-117 CF /foot CF /meter
TCOM-200-FR TCOM 200 55022 TCOM-200 w/non-halogen FR jkt, listed CMR/MPR (PCC-FT4) 116-117 CF /foot CF /meter
TCOM-240 TCOM 240 55017 Standard cable, Black PE jacket 120-121 $2.00 /foot 6.56$        /meter
TCOM-240-FR TCOM 240 55023 TCOM-240 w/non-halogen FR jkt, listed CMR/MPR (PCC-FT4) 120-121 $3.00 /foot 9.84$        /meter
TCOM-300 TCOM 300 55011 Standard cable, Black PE jacket 124-125 CF /foot CF /meter
TCOM-300-FR TCOM 300 55013 TCOM-300 w/non-halogen FR jkt, listed CMR/MPR (PCC-FT4) 124-125 CF /foot CF /meter
TCOM-400 TCOM 400 55003 Standard cable, Black PE jacket 126-127 $4.40 /foot 14.44$      /meter
TCOM-400-FR TCOM 400 55016 TCOM-400 w/non-halogen FR jkt, listed CMR/MPR (PCC-FT4) 126-127 $5.40 /foot 17.72$      /meter
TCOM-400-PUR (aka.-UF) 400 55015 TCOM-400 w/FR Polyurethane jacket 126-127 $5.20 /foot 17.06$      /meter
TCOM-500 TCOM 500 55004 Standard cable, Black PE jacket 130-131 $6.25 /foot 20.51$      /meter
TCOM-500-FR TCOM 500 55025 TCOM-500 w/non-halogen FR jkt, listed CMR/MPR (PCC-FT4) 130-131 $6.90 /foot 22.64$      /meter
TCOM-600 TCOM 600 55005 Standard cable, Black PE jacket 132-133 $7.30 /foot 23.95$      /meter
TCOM-600-FR TCOM 600 55018 TCOM-600 w/non-halogen FR jkt, listed CMR/MPR (PCC-FT4) 132-133 $11.80 /foot 38.72$      /meter
TCOM-600-PUR (aka.-UF) 600 55006 TCOM-600 w/FR Polyurethane jacket 132-133 $9.60 /foot 31.50$      /meter
FBT Low Loss High Power Coax Cables
FBT-195 FBT 195 54165 Flexible High Power, Low Loss Cable, .175" FEP jacket 146-147 $2.65 /foot 8.69$        /meter
FBT-200 FBT 200 54166 Flexible High Power, Low Loss Cable, .175" FEP jacket 148-167 CF /foot CF /meter
FBT-240 FBT 240 54167 Flexible High Power, Low Loss Cable, .205" FEP jacket 150-153 $4.20 /foot 13.78$      /meter
FBT-300 FBT 300 54168 Flexible High Power, Low Loss Cable, .260" FEP jacket 154-155 CF /foot CF /meter
Times Microwave Systems
 800-TMS-COAX (867-2629) (Copyright 2008)
Page 6   2008 Wireless Products Price List (Rev.7/3/2008)
Part Number Description  List List
Type Size Stock Cable jackets are black unless otherwise specified  Price  Units Price  Units
Code EZ Connectors = non-solder pin             TC Connectors = solder-on pin  ($ US)  (US) ($ US)  (metric)
                                                      Note: Corrections & Additions highlighted in 'blue'.                           CF = consult factory
Catalog
Page
Number
FBT-400 FBT 400 54171 Flexible High Power, Low Loss Cable, .370" FEP jacket 156-159 $7.25 /foot 23.79$      /meter
FBT-500 FBT 500 54172 Flexible High Power, Low Loss Cable, .465" FEP jacket 139-140 CF /foot CF /meter
FBT-600 FBT 600 54173 Flexible High Power, Low Loss Cable, .565" FEP jacket 141-144 $14.50 /foot 47.57$      /meter
RG Type Coax Cables (MIL Spec Qualified)
RG-142 RG 195 655661 M17/60-RG142, 50 ohm High Temp. Coax NA $3.60 /foot 11.81$      /meter
RG-213 RG 405 41508 M17/74-RG213, 50 ohm Low Temp. Coax NA $1.34 /foot 4.40$        /meter
RG-214 RG 425 41510 M17/75-RG214, 50 ohm Low Temp. Coax NA $5.20 /foot 17.06$      /meter
RG-223 RG 212 41514 M17/84-RG223, 50 ohm Low Temp. Coax NA $1.94 /foot 6.37$        /meter
RG-316 RG 100 655663 M17/113-RG316, 50 ohm High Temp. Coax NA $2.59 /foot 8.50$        /meter
RG-393 RG 390 51509 M17/127-RG393, 50 ohm High Temp. Coax NA $8.90 /foot 29.20$      /meter
T-RAD Radiating Cable
T-RAD-400-FR FR 400 44027 Standard cable, FRPE jacket; UL/NEC rated CMR/MPR; CSA FT-4 NA CF /foot CF /meter
T-RAD-400-LLPL LLPL 400 44040 Standard cable, FRPVC jacket; UL/NEC rated CMP/MPP; CSA FT-6 NA CF /foot CF /meter
T-RAD-400-PVC PVC 400 44043 Standard cable, PVC jacket NA CF /foot CF /meter
T-RAD-600-DB DB 600 44038 Standard cable, PVC/PE  jacket for direct burial 168-171 CF /foot CF /meter
T-RAD-600-FR FR 600 44031 Standard cable, FRPE jacket; UL/NEC rated CMR/MPR; CSA FT-4 168-171 $2.65 /foot 8.69$        /meter
T-RAD-600-FR-MSHA FR 600 44048 Standard cable, FRPE jacket; MSHA Approved; UL/NEC rated CMR/MPR; CSA FT-4 168-171 $2.65 /foot 8.69$        /meter
T-RAD-600-LLPL LLPL 600 44041 Standard cable, FRPVC jacket; UL/NEC rated CMP/MPP; CSA FT-6 NA CF /foot CF /meter
T-RAD-600-PVC PVC 600 44030 Standard cable, PVC jacket 168-171 $1.74 /foot 5.71$        /meter
T-RAD-900-FR FR 900 44046 Standard cable, FRPE jacket; UL/NEC rated CMR/MPR; CSA FT-4 NA CF /foot CF /meter
T-RAD-900-PVC PVC 900 44042 Standard cable, PVC jacket 168-171 CF /foot CF /meter
LMR Installation Tools
HX-4 CT Tools 3190-200 Crimp Tool (handle only); Y-series dies sold separately 136 $350.00 each
Y197 Y Tools 3190-610 .213" hex dies for TC/EZ-195/200 crimp connectors 136 $155.00 each
Y375 Y Tools 3190-608 .255" hex dies for TC/EZ-240 crimp connectors 136 $155.00 each
Y102 Y Tools 3190-611 .324" hex dies for TC/EZ-300 crimp connectors 136 $155.00 each
Y1719 Y Tools 3190-202 .429" hex dies for TC/EZ-400 crimp connectors 136 $175.00 each
Y151 Y Tools 3190-465 .532" hex dies for TC/EZ-500 crimp connectors 136 $155.00 each
Y1720 Y Tools 3190-203 .610" hex dies for TC/EZ-600 crimp connectors 136 $175.00 each
CT-400/300 CT Tools 3190-666 Crimp Tool  for LMR-400 & LMR-300 connectors 136 $134.00 each
CT-240/200/100 CT Tools 3190-667 Crimp Tool for LMR-240, LMR-200 & LMR-100 Connectors 136 $134.00 each
ST-240EZ ST Tools 3190-1880 Prep tool for EZ-240-NM, -QM-RA, -SM, -SM-RA connectors 136 $75.00 each
ST-400C ST Tools 3190-228 Prep tool for LMR-400 clamp style connectors 136 $95.00 each
ST-400C-2 ST Tools 3190-1972 Prep tool for EX-400-NMC-2 & EZ-400-NFC-2 connectors 136 $40.00 each
ST-400EZ ST Tools 3190-401 Prep tool for LMR-400 crimp style connectors 136 $95.00 each
ST-500C ST Tools 3190-229 Prep tool for LMR-500 clamp style connectors 136 $95.00 each
ST-600C ST Tools 3190-230 Prep tool for LMR-600 clamp style connectors 136 $110.00 each
ST-600EZ ST Tools 3190-310 Prep tool for LMR-600 crimp style connectors 136 $95.00 each
ST-900/1200C ST Tools 3190-311 Prep tool for LMR-900 and 1200 clamp style connectors 136 $150.00 each
ST-900C ST Tools 3190-1310 Prep tool for LMR-900 clamp style connectors 136 $115.00 each
ST-1200C ST Tools 3190-1311 Prep tool for LMR-1200 clamp style connectors 136 $115.00 each
ST-1700C ST Tools 3190-312 Prep tool for LMR-1700 clamp style connectors 136 $150.00 each
RB-456 RB Tools 3190-421 Replacement blades for ST-400,-500, -600 (pkg of 2; 1 each End-1 & End-2) 136 $50.00 each
RB-1880 RB Tools 3190-2274 Replacement blade cartridge for ST-240EZ -- $30.00 each
GST-400A GST Tools 3190-2174 Midspan strip tool for LMR-400 grounding kit 137 $300.00 each
GST-600A GST Tools 3190-1051 Midspan strip tool for LMR-600 grounding kit 137 $200.00 each
GST-900A GST Tools 3190-435 Midspan strip tool for  LMR-900 grounding kit 137 $200.00 each
GST-1200A GST Tools 3190-436 Midspan strip tool for  LMR-1200 grounding kit 137 $200.00 each
GST-1700A GST Tools 3190-437 Midspan strip tool for LMR-1700 grounding kit 137 $270.00 each
DBT-U DBT Tools 3192-001 Deburring Tool for LMR-195 through -600 center conductors 137 $60.00 each
DBT-01 DBT Tools 3190-406 Deburring Tool for LMR-400, -500 & -600 center conductors 137 Use DBT-U each
DBT-02 DBT Tools 3190-1706 Deburring Tool for LMR-195, -200, -240, -300, -400-75 center conductors 137 Use DBT-U each
WR-400 WR Tools 3190-2229 5/8" box wrench (two required for EZ-400-NMC-2) 137 $30.00 each
WR-600 WR Tools 3190-1435 15/16" box wrench (two required for EZ-600-NMC-2) 137 $30.00 each
WR-900 WR Tools 3190-509 1-1/4" box wrench (Two required for EZ-900 connectors) 137 $40.00 each
WR-1200A WR Tools 3190-512 1-9/16" box wrench (one required for EZ-1200 connectors) 137 $40.00 each
WR-1200B WR Tools 3190-511 1-7/16" box wrench (one required for EZ-1200 connectors) 137 $40.00 each
WR-1700 WR Tools 3190-514 2" box wrench (two required for EZ-1700 connectors) 137 $40.00 each
TK-01 TK Tools 3190-731 Install tool kit for LMR-400/600 connectors (inc.ST-400EZ,ST-600EZ, 137 $980.00 each
TK-400EZ TK Tools 3190-1601 Install tool kit for LMR-400 Crimp connectors 137 $360.00 each
TK-600EZ TK Tools 3190-1602 Install tool kit for LMR-600 Crimp connectors 137 $730.00 each
FKP-01 FKP Tools 3190-584 Field Kit Tool Pouch (zippered cut-resistant suede) 137 $64.00 each
Times Microwave Systems
 800-TMS-COAX (867-2629) (Copyright 2008)
Page 7   2008 Wireless Products Price List (Rev.7/3/2008)
Part Number Description  List List
Type Size Stock Cable jackets are black unless otherwise specified  Price  Units Price  Units
Code EZ Connectors = non-solder pin             TC Connectors = solder-on pin  ($ US)  (US) ($ US)  (metric)
                                                      Note: Corrections & Additions highlighted in 'blue'.                           CF = consult factory
Catalog
Page
Number
CCT-01 CCT Tools 3190-1544 Cable Cutting Tool 137 $42.00 each
RB-01 RB Tools 3190-1609 Replacement Blade for CCT-01 (pkg of 1) 137 $20.00 each
LMR SUPPORT ACCESSORIES
Mini Coax Support Blocks
CB-600T CB 600 Mini Coax Support Block for LMR-600 138 $43.00 10/pkg
CB-900T CB 900 Mini Coax Support Block for LMR-900 159 $43.00 10/pkg
CB-1200T CB 1200 Mini Coax Support Block for LMR-1200 159 $43.00 10/pkg
CB-1700T CB 1700 Mini Coax Support Block for LMR-1700 159 $54.00 10/pkg
Support Block Mounting Hardware
HK-SSCB HK All Mounting One Support Block for LMR-600,900,1200 159 $21.00 10/pkg
HK-DSCB HK All Mounting Two Support Block for LMR-600,900,1200 159 $30.00 10/pkg
HK-TSCB HK All Mounting Three Support Block for LMR-600,900,1200 159 $39.00 10/pkg
HK-SSCB-158 HK All Mounting One Support Block for LMR-1700 159 $22.00 10/pkg
HK-DSCB-158 HK All Mounting Two Support Block for LMR-1700 159 $31.00 10/pkg
HK-TSCB-158 HK All Mounting Three Support Block for LMR-1700 159 $40.00 10/pkg
Butterfly Hangers
BH-38-NH BH 400 Butterfly Hanger for LMR-400; (order mounting hardware separately) Use BH-S38-NH below
BH-12-NH BH 600 Butterfly Hanger for LMR-600; (order mounting hardware separately) 139 $24.00 10/pkg
BH-58-NH BH 900 Butterfly Hanger for LMR-900; (order mounting hardware separately) 139 $33.00 10/pkg
BH-78-NH BH 1200 Butterfly Hanger for LMR-1200; (order mounting hardware separately) 139 $36.00 10/pkg
BH-114-NH BH 1700 Butterfly Hanger for LMR-1700; (order mounting hardware separately) 139 $36.00 10/pkg
Standard Hangers
BH-S38-NH BH-S 400 Standard Hanger for LMR-400; (order mounting hardware separately) 139 $24.00 10/pkg
BH-S12-NH BH-S 600 Standard Hanger for LMR-600; (order mounting hardware separately) 139 $24.00 10/pkg
BH-S58-NH BH-S 900 OBSOLETE- use BH-58-NH or SH-U900T -
BH-S78-NH BH-S 1200 Standard Hanger for LMR-1200; (order mounting hardware separately) 139 $35.00 10/pkg
BH-S114-NH BH-S 1700 Standard Hanger for LMR-1700; (order mounting hardware separately) 139 $35.00 10/pkg
Clip Hangers
CH-12-NH CH 600 Clip Hanger for LMR-600; (order mounting hardware separately) 139 $26.00 10/pkg
CH-58-NH CH 900 Obsolete- use BH-58-NH or SH-U900T 139
CH-78-NH CH 1200 Clip Hanger for LMR-1200; (order mounting hardware separately) 139 $36.00 10/pkg
CH-114-NH CH 1700 Clip Hanger for LMR-1700; (order mounting hardware separately) 139 $36.00 10/pkg
Snap-in Hangers
SH-U600T SH 600 Snap-in Hanger for LMR-600 Coax 139 $40.00 10/pkg
SH-U900T SH 900 Snap-in Hanger for LMR-900 Coax 139 $50.00 10/pkg
SH-U1200T SH 1200 Snap-in Hanger for LMR-1200 Coax 139 $50.00 10/pkg
SH-U1700T SH 1700 Snap-in Hanger for LMR-1700 Coax 139 $50.00 10/pkg
Hanger Mounting Hardware
HK-34-10 HK All Hanger Hardware Kit; 3/8" bolt (3/4" long), lockwasher, hex nut 140 $8.00 10/pkg
HK-100-10 HK All Hanger Hardware Kit; 3/8" bolt (1" long), lockwasher, hex nut 140 $10.00 10/pkg
HK-M1020-10 HK All Hanger Hardware Kit; 10mm bolt (20mm long), lockwasher, hex nut 140 $24.00 10/pkg
Universal Angle Adapters
AA-U AA All Universal SST Angle Adapter with 3/8" tapped holes 140 $80.00 10/pkg
AA-US AA All Universal SST Angle Adapter for Snap-in Hangers 140 $75.00 10/pkg
Angle Adapters
AA-SL AA All Angle Adapter with 3/8" tapped holes 140 $60.00 10/pkg
AA-SL-M10 AA All Large Angle Adapter with 10mm tapped holes 140 $69.00 10/pkg
Adapter Bracket (wall mounting)
AB-CB AB All Adapter Bracket 138 $98.00 10/pkg
AB-CBH AB All Universal SST Adapter Bracket 138 $26.00 10/pkg
Stand-Off Adapters (round member stand-off)
SA-38S SA All Universal Stand-off Adapter; (RMA sold separately) 140 $77.00 10/pkg
SA-38S100 SA All Universal Stand-off Adapter for 1"-2" OD Members; (RMA included) 140 $112.00 10/pkg
SA-38S200 SA All Universal Stand-off Adapter for 2"-3" OD Members; (RMA included) 140 $112.00 10/pkg
SA-38S300 SA All Universal Stand-off Adapter for 3"-4" OD Members; (RMA included) 140 $112.00 10/pkg
SA-38S400 SA All Universal Stand-off Adapter for 4"-5" OD Members; (RMA included) 140 $112.00 10/pkg
SA-38S500 SA All Universal Stand-off Adapter for 5"-6" OD Members; (RMA included) 140 $112.00 10/pkg
Snap-In Hanger Stand-Off Adapters (round member stand-off)
SA-SS SA All Snap-In Stand-off Adapter; (RMA sold separately) 141 $77.00 10/pkg
SA-SS100 SA All Snap-In Stand-off Adapter for 1"-2" OD Members; (RMA included) 141 $112.00 10/pkg
SA-SS200 SA All Snap-In Stand-off Adapter for 2"-3" OD Members; (RMA included) 141 $112.00 10/pkg
SA-SS300 SA All Snap-In Stand-off Adapter for 3"-4" OD Members; (RMA included) 141 $112.00 10/pkg
SA-SS400 SA All Snap-In Stand-off Adapter for 4"-5" OD Members; (RMA included) 141 $112.00 10/pkg
Times Microwave Systems
 800-TMS-COAX (867-2629) (Copyright 2008)
Page 8   2008 Wireless Products Price List (Rev.7/3/2008)
Part Number Description  List List
Type Size Stock Cable jackets are black unless otherwise specified  Price  Units Price  Units
Code EZ Connectors = non-solder pin             TC Connectors = solder-on pin  ($ US)  (US) ($ US)  (metric)
                                                      Note: Corrections & Additions highlighted in 'blue'.                           CF = consult factory
Catalog
Page
Number
SA-SS500 SA All Snap-In Stand-off Adapter for 5"-6" OD Members; (RMA included) 141 $112.00 10/pkg
Round Member Adapters (use with brackets above)
RMA-100 RMA All Round Member Adapter,1"-2" 141 $25.00 10/pkg
RMA-200 RMA All Round Member Adapter,2"-3" 141 $27.00 10/pkg
RMA-300 RMA All Round Member Adapter,3"-4" 141 $30.00 10/pkg
RMA-400 RMA All Round Member Adapter,4"-5" 141 $31.00 10/pkg
RMA-500 RMA All Round Member Adapter,5"-6" 141 $32.00 10/pkg
RMA-600 RMA All Round Member Adapter,6"-8" 141 $43.00 10/pkg
Mini Cluster Support Bracket (used with SH, BH, SH, and CH hangers)
CS-BS CS All Mini Cluster Support Bracket; (accepts 3 hangers) 141 $86.00 10/pkg
Hoisting Grips
HG-400T HG 400 Lace-up Hoisting Grip for LMR-400 142 $31.00 each
HG-600T HG 600 Lace-up Hoisting Grip for LMR-600 142 $31.00 each
HG-900T HG 900 Lace-up Hoisting Grip for LMR-900 142 $36.00 each
HG-1200T HG 1200 Lace-up Hoisting Grip for LMR-1200 142 $36.00 each
HG-1700T HG 1700 Lace-up Hoisting Grip for LMR-1700 142 $50.00 each
Miscellaneous
TW-50 TW All Tie Wraps $26.00 50/pkg
Tape Wrap Weatherproofing
WK-2 WK All Vinyl Mastic Weatherproofing Kit; (for 2 connections) 142 $14.00 each
WK-U    (was WK-XU) WK All Universal Weatherproofing Kit; (for 6 connections) 142 $31.00 each
WK-S-1 WK All Self-Bonding Silicone Tape Kit; (for 6 connections) 142 $12.00 each
WK-S-2 WK All Self-Bonding Silicone Tape Kit; (for 12 connections) 142 $24.00 each
Cold Shrink Weatherproofing
CS-4060T CS All Cold Shrink for LMR-400,600, for Type-N antenna connection 142 $27.00 each
CS-A600T CS All Cold Shrink for LMR-600 Antenna Interface 142 $24.00 each
CS-A900T CS All Cold Shrink for LMR-900 Antenna Interface 142 $24.00 each
CS-60120T CS All Cold Shrink for LMR-1200 to LMR-600, Feeder to Jumper 142 $41.00 each
CS-90120T CS All Cold Shrink for LMR-1200 to LMR-900, Feeder to Jumper 142 $41.00 each
CS-60170T CS All Cold Shrink for LMR-1700 to LMR-600, Feeder to Jumper 142 $52.00 each
CS-90170T CS All Cold Shrink for LMR-1700 to LMR-900, Feeder to Jumper 142 $52.00 each
Grounding Kits
GK-S195TT GK 195 Standard Ground Kit For LMR-195; 1/4" crimp lug (2hole); RoHS Compliant 143 $27.00 each
GK-S200TT GK 200 Standard Ground Kit For LMR-200; 1/4" crimp lug (2hole); RoHS Compliant 143 $27.00 each
GK-S240TT GK 240 Standard Ground Kit For LMR-240; 1/4" crimp lug (2hole); RoHS Compliant 143 $27.00 each
GK-S300TT GK 300 Standard Ground Kit For LMR-300; 1/4" crimp lug (2 hole); RoHS Compliant 143 $27.00 each
GK-S400TT GK 400 Standard Ground Kit For LMR-400; 1/4" crimp lug (2 hole); RoHS Compliant 143 $27.00 each
GK-S500TT GK 500 Standard Ground Kit For LMR-500; 1/4" crimp lug (2 hole); RoHS Compliant 143 $27.00 each
GK-S600TT GK 600 Standard Ground Kit For LMR-600; 1/4" crimp lug (2 hole); RoHS Compliant 143 $27.00 each
GK-S900TT GK 900 Standard Ground Kit For LMR-900; 1/4" crimp lug (2 hole); RoHS Compliant 143 $30.00 each
GK-S1200TT GK 1200 Standard Ground Kit For LMR-1200; 1/4" crimp lug (2 hole); RoHS Compliant 143 $33.00 each
GK-S1700TT GK 1700 Standard Ground Kit For LMR-1700; 1/4" crimp lug (2 hole); RoHS Compliant 143 $34.00 each
4" Feed-thru Entry Panels
EP-220 EP All Standard Entry Port, 1 hole, 1x1, standard 143 $45.00 each
EP-574 EP All Standard Entry Port, 1hole, 1x1, compact 143 $45.00 each
EP-1448 EP All Standard Entry Port, 2 hole, 1x2 143 $88.00 each
EP-1425 EP All Standard Entry Port, 3 hole, 1x3 143 $125.00 each
EP-575 EP All Standard Entry Port, 4hole, 1x4 143 $160.00 each
EP-1199 EP All Standard Entry Port, 4 hole, 2x2, standard 143 $160.00 each
EP-1440 EP All Standard Entry Port, 4 hole, 2x2, compact 143 $160.00 each
EP-1449 EP All Standard Entry Port, 6 hole, 2x3 143 $206.00 each
EP-1477 EP All Standard Entry Port, 6 hole, 1x6 143 $206.00 each
EP-576 EP All Standard Entry Port, 8 hole, 2x4, standard 143 $275.00 each
EP-1338 EP All Standard Entry Port, 8 hole, 2x4, large 143 $275.00 each
EP-1033 EP All Standard Entry Port, 9 hole, 3x3 143 $300.00 each
EP-1297 EP All Standard Entry Port, 10 hole, 2x5 143 $342.00 each
EP-1118 EP All Standard Entry Port, 12 hole, 3x4, standard 143 $396.00 each
EP-1334 EP All Standard Entry Port, 12 hole, 3x4, large 143 $396.00 each
EP-1336 EP All Standard Entry Port, 12 hole, 2x6 143 $396.00 each
EP-1447 EP All Standard Entry Port, 16 hole, 4x4 143 $500.00 each
EP-1333 EP All Standard Entry Port, 18 hole, 3x6 143 $554.00 each
EP-1861 EP All Standard Entry Port, 20 hole, 4x5 143 $605.00 each
EP-1340 EP All Standard Entry Port, 24 hole, 4x6 143 $706.00 each
Boot Assembly &  Cushion Inserts
BA-400 BA All 4" Boot Assembly; cushion not included 144 $55.00 each
SC-B SC All Standard 4" Round Port Cushion, Blank (no holes) 144 $11.00 each
SC-400T-6 SC 400 Standard 4" Round Port Cushion,  w/6 holes for LMR-400 144 $11.00 each
SC-600T-1 SC 600 Standard 4" Round Port Cushion,  w/1 holes for LMR-600 144 $11.00 each
Times Microwave Systems
 800-TMS-COAX (867-2629) (Copyright 2008)
Page 9   2008 Wireless Products Price List (Rev.7/3/2008)
Part Number Description  List List
Type Size Stock Cable jackets are black unless otherwise specified  Price  Units Price  Units
Code EZ Connectors = non-solder pin             TC Connectors = solder-on pin  ($ US)  (US) ($ US)  (metric)
                                                      Note: Corrections & Additions highlighted in 'blue'.                           CF = consult factory
Catalog
Page
Number
SC-600T-2 SC 600 Standard 4" Round Port Cushion,  w/2 holes for LMR-600 144 $11.00 each
SC-600T-3 SC 600 Standard 4" Round Port Cushion,  w/3 holes for LMR-600 144 $11.00 each
SC-600T-4 SC 600 Standard 4" Round Port Cushion,  w/4 holes for LMR-600 144 $11.00 each
SC-900T-1 SC 900 Standard 4" Round Port Cushion,  w/1 holes for LMR-900 144 $11.00 each
SC-900T-2 SC 900 Standard 4" Round Port Cushion,  w/2 holes for LMR-900 144 $11.00 each
SC-900T-3 SC 900 Standard 4" Round Port Cushion,  w/3 holes for LMR-900 144 $11.00 each
SC-900T-4 SC 900 Standard 4" Round Port Cushion,  w/4 holes for LMR-900 144 $11.00 each
SC-1200T-1 SC 1200 Standard 4" Round Port Cushion,  w/1 holes for LMR-1200 144 $11.00 each
SC-1200T-2 SC 1200 Standard 4" Round Port Cushion,  w/2 holes for LMR-1200 144 $11.00 each
SC-1200T-3 SC 1200 Standard 4" Round Port Cushion,  w/3 holes for LMR-1200 144 $11.00 each
SC-1700T-1 SC 1200 Standard 4" Round Port Cushion,  w/1 hole for LMR-1700 144 $11.00 each
CP-400T CP 400 OBSOLETE - Cushion Plug for LMR-400
CP-600T CP 600 Cushion Plug for LMR-600 144 $6.50 5/pkg
CP-900T CP 900 Cushion Plug for LMR-900 144 $6.50 5/pkg
CP-1200T CP 1200 Cushion Plug for LMR-1200 144 $6.50 5/pkg
CP-1700T CP 1700 Cushion Plug for LMR-1700 144 $6.50 5/pkg
Cable Assemblies for Common WLAN Systems (2.4, 3.5 & 5.8 GHz)
Watertight (DB)
AE14575-DB Cisco/Aironet LMR-200-DB/5ft/TMRP/TFRP 167 $61.00 each
AE14576-DB Cisco/Aironet LMR-200-DB/10ft/TMRP/TFRP 167 $64.00 each
AE14577-DB Cisco/Aironet LMR-400-DB/20ft/TMRP/TFRP 167 $81.00 each
AE14578-DB Cisco/Aironet LMR-400-DB/50ft/TMRP/TFRP 167 $108.00 each
AE14579-DB Cisco/Aironet LMR-600-DB/20ft/TMRP/TFRP 167 $123.00 each
AE14580-DB Cisco/Aironet LMR-600-DB/50ft/TMRP/TFRP 167 $171.00 each
AE14581-DB Cisco/Aironet LMR-600-DB/100ft/TMRP/TFRP 167 $267.00 each
AE14582-DB Cisco/Aironet LMR-600-DB/150ft/TMRP/TFRP 167 $358.00 each
AE14583-DB Enterasys LMR-200-DB/20ft/NM/NM 167 $60.00 each
AE14584-DB Enterasys LMR-200-DB/20ft/NMRP/NMRP 167 $54.00 each
AE14563-DB Enterasys LMR-400-DB/50ft/NM/NM 167 $93.00 each
AE14585-DB Enterasys LMR-400-DB/50ft/NMRP/NMRP 167 $89.00 each
AE14564-DB Enterasys LMR-400-DB/75ft/NM/NM 167 $115.00 each
AE14586-DB Enterasys LMR-400-DB/75ft/NMRP/NMRP 167 $110.00 each
AE14443-DB Aperto-Alvarion LMR-600-DB/3ft/NM/NM - $67.00 each
Riser Rated (FR)
AE14575-FR Cisco/Aironet LMR-200-FR/5ft/TMRP/TFRP 167 $62.00 each
AE14576-FR Cisco/Aironet LMR-200-FR/10ft/TMRP/TFRP 167 $65.00 each
AE14577-FR Cisco/Aironet LMR-400-FR/20ft/TMRP/TFRP 167 $88.00 each
AE14578-FR Cisco/Aironet LMR-400-FR/50ft/TMRP/TFRP 167 $124.00 each
AE14579-FR Cisco/Aironet LMR-600-FR/20ft/TMRP/TFRP 167 $137.00 each
AE14580-FR Cisco/Aironet LMR-600-FR/50ft/TMRP/TFRP 167 $212.00 each
AE14581-FR Cisco/Aironet LMR-600-FR/100ft/TMRP/TFRP 167 $338.00 each
AE14582-FR Cisco/Aironet LMR-600-FR/150ft/TMRP/TFRP 167 $464.00 each
AE14583-FR Enterasys LMR-200-FR/20ft/NM/NM 167 $63.00 each
AE14584-FR Enterasys LMR-200-FR/20ft/NMRP/NMRP 167 $58.00 each
AE14563-FR Enterasys LMR-400-FR/50ft/NM/NM 167 $111.00 each
AE14585-FR Enterasys LMR-400-FR/50ft/NMRP/NMRP 167 $107.00 each
AE14564-FR Enterasys LMR-400-FR/75ft/NM/NM 167 $143.00 each
AE14586-FR Enterasys LMR-400-FR/75ft/NMRP/NMRP 167 $138.00 each
Plenum Rated (PL)
AE14575-PL Cisco/Aironet LMR-200-LLPL/5ft/TMRP/TFRP 167 $67.00 each
AE14576-PL Cisco/Aironet LMR-200-LLPL/10ft/TMRP/TFRP 167 $78.00 each
AE14577-PL Cisco/Aironet LMR-400-LLPL/20ft/TMRP/TFRP 167 $170.00 each
AE14579-PL Cisco/Aironet LMR-600-LLPL/20ft/TMRP/TFRP 167 $304.00 each
AE14580-PL Cisco/Aironet LMR-600-LLPL/50ft/TMRP/TFRP 167 $630.00 each
AE14581-PL Cisco/Aironet LMR-600-LLPL/100ft/TMRP/TFRP 167 $1,170.00 each
AE14582-PL Cisco/Aironet LMR-600-LLPL/150ft/TMRP/TFRP 167 $1,720.00 each
AE14583-PL Enterasys LMR-200-LLPL/20ft/NM/NM 167 $93.00 each
AE14584-PL Enterasys LMR-200-LLPL/20ft/NMRP/NMRP 167 $88.00 each
AE14563-PL Enterasys LMR-400-LLPL/50ft/NM/NM 167 $321.00 each
AE14585-PL Enterasys LMR-400-LLPL/50ft/NMRP/NMRP 167 $317.00 each
AE14564-PL Enterasys LMR-400-LLPL/75ft/NM/NM 167 $456.00 each
AE14586-PL Enterasys LMR-400-LLPL/75ft/NMRP/NMRP 167 $452.00 each
Riser Rated, white jacket (FR-W)
AE14575-FR-W Cisco/Aironet LMR-200-FR-W/5ft/TMRP/TFRP 167 $60.00 each
AE14576-FR-W Cisco/Aironet LMR-200-FR-W/10ft/TMRP/TFRP 167 $63.00 each
Times Microwave Systems
 800-TMS-COAX (867-2629) (Copyright 2008)
Page 10   2008 Wireless Products Price List (Rev.7/3/2008)
Part Number Description  List List
Type Size Stock Cable jackets are black unless otherwise specified  Price  Units Price  Units
Code EZ Connectors = non-solder pin             TC Connectors = solder-on pin  ($ US)  (US) ($ US)  (metric)
                                                      Note: Corrections & Additions highlighted in 'blue'.                           CF = consult factory
Catalog
Page
Number
AE14577-FR-W Cisco/Aironet LMR-400-FR-W/20ft/TMRP/TFRP 167 $88.00 each
AE14578-FR-W Cisco/Aironet LMR-400-FR-W/50ft/TMRP/TFRP 167 $124.00 each
AE14579-FR-W Cisco/Aironet LMR-600-FR-W/20ft/TMRP/TFRP 167 $135.00 each
AE14580-FR-W Cisco/Aironet LMR-600-FR-W/50ft/TMRP/TFRP 167 $207.00 each
AE14581-FR-W Cisco/Aironet LMR-600-FR-W/100ft/TMRP/TFRP 167 $327.00 each
AE14582-FR-W Cisco/Aironet LMR-600-FR-W/150ft/TMRP/TFRP 167 $448.00 each
AE14583-FR-W Enterasys LMR-200-FR-W/20ft/NM/NM 167 $63.00 each
AE14584-FR-W Enterasys LMR-200-FR-W/20ft/NMRP/NMRP 167 $58.00 each
AE14563-FR-W Enterasys LMR-400-FR-W/50ft/NM/NM 167 $111.00 each
AE14585-FR-W Enterasys LMR-400-FR-W/50ft/NMRP/NMRP 167 $107.00 each
AE14564-FR-W Enterasys LMR-400-FR-W/75ft/NM/NM 167 $143.00 each
AE14586-FR-W Enterasys LMR-400-FR-W/75ft/NMRP/NMRP 167 $138.00 each
Plenum Rated, white jacket (PL-W)
AE14575-PL-W Cisco/Aironet LMR-200-LLPL-W/5ft/TMRP/TFRP 167 $66.00 each
AE14576-PL-W Cisco/Aironet LMR-200-LLPL-W/10ft/TMRP/TFRP 167 $76.00 each
AE14577-PL-W Cisco/Aironet LMR-400-LLPL-W/20ft/TMRP/TFRP 167 $171.00 each
AE14578-PL-W Cisco/Aironet LMR-400-LLPL-W/50ft/TMRP/TFRP 167 $334.00 each
AE14579-PL-W Cisco/Aironet LMR-600-LLPL-W/20ft/TMRP/TFRP 167 $304.00 each
AE14580-PL-W Cisco/Aironet LMR-600-LLPL-W/50ft/TMRP/TFRP 167 $630.00 each
AE14581-PL-W Cisco/Aironet LMR-600-LLPL-W/100ft/TMRP/TFRP 167 $1,170.00 each
AE14582-PL-W Cisco/Aironet LMR-600-LLPL-W/150ft/TMRP/TFRP 167 $1,720.00 each
AE14583-PL-W Enterasys LMR-200-LLPL-W/20ft/NM/NM 167 $93.00 each
AE14584-PL-W Enterasys LMR-200-LLPL-W/20ft/NMRP/NMRP 167 $88.00 each
AE14563-PL-W Enterasys LMR-400-LLPL-W/50ft/NM/NM 167 $321.00 each
AE14585-PL-W Enterasys LMR-400-LLPL-W/50ft/NMRP/NMRP 167 $317.00 each
AE14564-PL-W Enterasys LMR-400-LLPL-W/75ft/NM/NM 167 $456.00 each
AE14586-PL-W Enterasys LMR-400-LLPL-W/75ft/NMRP/NMRP 167 $452.00 each
Cable Assembly Notes:
All assemblies are 100% tested for VSWR and Insertion Loss
TM-RP = TNC male, reverse polarity, (female center pin)
TF-RP = TNC female, reverse polarity, (male center pin)
NM = N male
Times Microwave Systems
 800-TMS-COAX (867-2629) (Copyright 2008)